Neb-
         M.R.F.N.
                        System
Implant Information
Cat No. M195
S.S. 316 LVM
M.R .F.N.
(Multif unction Retrograde Femoral Nail)
S.S. 316 LVM
Cat No. Dia Length
M195.09.24 09 MM 24 CM
M195.09.30 09 MM 30 CM
M195.09.32 09 MM 32 CM
M195.09.34 09 MM 34 CM
M195.09.36 09 MM 36 CM
M195.09.38 09 MM 38 CM
M195.09.40 09 MM 40 CM
Cat No. Dia Length
M195.10.24 10 MM 24 CM
M195.10.30 10 MM 30 CM
M195.10.32 10 MM 32 CM
M195.10.34 10 MM 34 CM
M195.10.36 10 MM 36 CM
M195.10.38 10 MM 38 CM
M195.10.40 10 MM 40 CM
S.S. 316 LVMS.S. 316 LVM
Cat No. Dia Length
M195.11.24 11 MM 24 CM
M195.11.30 11 MM 30 CM
M195.11.32 11 MM 32 CM
M195.11.34 11 MM 34 CM
M195.11.36 11 MM 36 CM
M195.11.38 11 MM 38 CM
M195.11.40 11 MM 40 CM
Cat No. Dia Length
M195.12.24 12 MM 24 CM
M195.12.30 12 MM 30 CM
M195.12.32 12 MM 32 CM
M195.12.34 12 MM 34 CM
M195.12.36 12 MM 36 CM
M195.12.38 12 MM 38 CM
M195.12.40 12 MM 40 CM
Cat No. Length
M195.M.00 00 MM
M195.M.05 05 MM
M195.M.10 10 MM
Cat No. M195.M
LM CAP for M.R .F.N
Multif unction Retrograde Femoral Nail 1
Cat No. Length
M151.S.24 24 MM
M151.S.26 26 MM
M151.S.28 28 MM
M151.S.30 30 MM
M151.S.32 32 MM
M151.S.34 34 MM
M151.S.36 36 MM
M151.S.38 38 MM
M151.S.40 40 MM
M151.S.42 42 MM
M151.S.44 44 MM
M151.S.46 46 MM
LM I.L Bolt 4.9 MM
(S.T.)
M151.S.50 50 MM
M151.S.54 54 MM
M151.S.58 58 MM
M151.S.62 62 MM
M151.S.66 66 MM
M151.S.70 70 MM
M151.S.74 74 MM
M151.S.78 78 MM
M151.S.82 82 MM
M151.S.84 84 MM
LM Cancellous Screw
6.5 MM
Cat No. Length
M145.045 045 MM
M145.050 050 MM
M145.055 055 MM
M145.060 060 MM
M145.065 065 MM
M145.070 070 MM
M145.075 075 MM
M145.080 080 MM
M145.085 085 MM
M145.090 090 MM
M145.095 095 MM
M145.100 100 MM
Cat No. Length
M146.045 045 MM
M146.050 050 MM
M146.055 055 MM
M146.060 060 MM
M146.065 065 MM
M146.070 070 MM
M146.075 075 MM
M146.080 080 MM
M146.085 085 MM
M146.090 090 MM
M146.095 095 MM
M146.100 100 MM
LM Cannulated Cancellous Screw
6.5 MM
Cat No. Length
M106.045 045 MM
M106.050 050 MM
M106.055 055 MM
M106.060 060 MM
M106.065 065 MM
M106.070 070 MM
M106.075 075 MM
M106.080 080 MM
M106.085 085 MM
M106.090 090 MM
M106.095 095 MM
M106.100 100 MM
Cat No. Length
M107.045 045 MM
M107.050 050 MM
M107.055 055 MM
M107.060 060 MM
M107.065 065 MM
M107.070 070 MM
M107.075 075 MM
M107.080 080 MM
M107.085 085 MM
M107.090 090 MM
M107.095 095 MM
M107.100 100 MM
32 TH. FULLY TH.
32 TH. FULLY TH.
LM Washer for
C.C. & Can. Screw
Cat No. Size
M108.65 6.5 MM
Implant Information
Multif unction Retrograde Femoral Nail 2
MRFN AIMING ARM
Cat. No. : 2161.A